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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Italy

Half apron
with large pocket

Apron style bar, large full-width pocket divided into 3 compartments, 
long belt. Washable at 40°C.

65% polyester, 35% cotton

black
BK

brown
BR

burgundy
BU

navy
NY

UNICA

10

100

195 g/m²

62114310

MI027

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 UNICA

A 71

B 43

MADE IN: 


